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7B bR 71,312 | BEH.HVILR
mooE R 0
m H® B 162,800 | B kLHERHRENRIK
SIS S 0
= - RIFEHR 0
= % B 0
g K 1E Rk B 30,746 | AE—#ERE. 8-, 1278, FAXI2OURI R
BEREAR 143,226 | #BamsE
=B BB 6,543 | EEH(EHME)
=) B 414,627
3 BAEOHE 185,373 H




PHEFE BEEHRSHIESN
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&5 XHAAR 2 = IHE (®) (F) %
1| 4A308 | AVIUR-BEHEUAS)I13485M x 1/2 | RAEFRE 6,742| 593,258
2 | 5A318 | AVIAR-EEHEGA$)8,985M x 1/2 AEFEE 4,492 588,766
3 | 6A308 | AVIAK-EFEHL68 58,285 x 1/2 HEARE 4,142| 584,624
4 | 7A318 | AV K -BEMSTAMI2585M x1/2 | BEHFRR 6,292| 578,332
5| 8A31A | HVULR-BEHEGAN12985M x1/2 | AEWEHR 6,492 571,840
6 | 9A30R | HVILR-BEEHNLOAMN485M x1/2 | AEHRR 4,742| 567,098
7 | 10A318 | AVI A -BEEHEN0A)13,885M x 1/2 | AEHER 6,942| 560,156
8 | 11A308 | AV R-BEEHLMN1AM1,885A x1/2 | AEHRR 5942| 554,214
9 | 12A318 | AV K -BEHL12AM13,885F x 1/2 | AEHRE 6,942 547272
10| 1A318 | AVVUR-BEHNSOAS)8885MA x1/2 | AEHER 4,442| 542,830
1| 28288 | HVIAR-BEHESCAM3284MA X 1/2 | BEHRE 6,642| 536,188
12| 3108 | AV A(BA%)15000M x 1/2 REHRE 7,500| 528,688
13| 12A218 | BEOEILHBFEENRIK 400050 gt 162,800 365,888
14| 48208 | 1294 AR 3,520| 362,368

15| 528 | 194 ARERE 1,680 360,688
16| 58288 | 1>k BRI R 6,440 354,248
17| 68288 | Ry BH MR 420| 353,828
18| 6A308 | aE—#{ERAM (4-5-6A5). aE—FA#K BHERE 3,905| 349923
19| 9A308 | aE—HERAM(7-8-9A %), aE—F#k BHHERE 3,265 346,658
20 | 12A148 | FAXTU )R BEHERE 1,320| 345,338
21 | 12R258 | aE—#ERF(10-11-12A5). aE—RK | EERR 3,293 342,045
22 | 38238 | 1294 BEERE 2,923| 339,122
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&5 XHAH " & "R | Ty | G | #E
23| 3A258 | aE—#EMAM(1-2-384%). aE—R#K BHMEm 2 3,980 335,142
24| 4A30H %Eﬂfﬁﬁwﬁ AEREFE-OH-FEE | gupam| 11750 223388
25| 58318 %E)ﬁﬁ:ﬁ%ﬁ AEERE-BRFEE | gupam| 11751 311,634
26 | 6308 %Eﬂfﬁﬁ“ SAZE®R-PE-B-RIEE | gpmrsm | 11750 200880
27| 78318 %Eﬁ;?ﬁw““ TAA(B#E-PR-MAKIKE | pupam | 11754 208126
28| 8A318H fg%ﬁ’%mﬁ PER-RE DR FEE | g 11,754| 276,372
20| omsom | FEIMEHOANER- B AW -FME | gupam| 11750 264618
30 | 108318 %E‘E)ﬁ“ﬁﬂ OAAER-FE-2A-FIEE | gumam| 12117 252501
31 | 11A308 g;ﬂ)ﬂﬁ’%ﬂ”ﬁﬁ(aﬁ'q’ﬁ"‘m'ﬁﬁa BEmAR | 12117 240,384
32| 12H318 fg%ﬁﬁﬁ”ﬁﬁ(ﬁﬁ'q"ﬂ BHTRE | gemam | 12,017 208267
33| 1AsE | EHMEHANER RH-2R-FHE | gupan | 12107 216150
34| 2A28H %E;)ﬁ“’%“zﬁ AEE-FE-DHTFRE | gpmam | 12117 204083
35| 3A31E %Eﬂfﬁﬁﬂ?’ﬁ AERFE-BHFRE | gupam| 12117 191016
36 | 4A208H | BEEMEUAS) 2279M x 1/4 EHmR 569 191,347
37| 5A208 | BEEMEGAS) 2092M x1/4 EHME 523 190,824
38| 6A228 | EEMEGHAS) 2228M x1/4 EHHE 557| 190,267
39| 7A208 | BEMEUGAS) 2092M x1/4 EHEHRE 523 189,744
40 | 8A208 | EEEMEGAS) 2453M x1/4 EHTE 613 189,131
41| 9A23H | BEMEOAS) 2048 x1/4 EHME 512 188,619
42 | 10A208 | BEHMEUI0AS) 2473M x 1/4 EHTR 618 188,001
43 | 11A208 | BEMEW1AS) 2,037A x 1/4 BHEME 509 187,492
44| 12A218 | BEME0W2A45) 2,085M x 1/4 EHE 521| 186,971
45| 1R208 | BEME(AS) 2,202M x1/4 EHRE 550 186,421
46 | 2A228 | BEMEQCAD) 2157M % 1/4 EHHR 539 185,882
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